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Session 1

SAT 14 DEC 2019  1900 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8 Feather (YW 57kg) AMBESHORI DEVI HUIDROM NE R

PRIYA KHUSHWAHA BOM B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND ASHOK PANWAR IND

IRN

IND

IND

IND

SP KAPSE

FARZAD

GULSHAN PANCHAL

VIJAY YADAV

NEELAM

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 7 Heavy (M 91kg) ERGASHEV TIMUR NE R

EMMANUEL REYAS BOM B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MANSOOR IND

SRI

IND

IND

IND

AJAY MORE

NELKAS

SK CHHETRI

SANJEEV POURI

PAYAL SUBBA

26:30

24:30

26:30

24:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 4 Bantam (M 57kg) SEHRAN SANDHU NE R

KAVINDER SINGH BISHT BOM B BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND GULSHAN PANCHAL IND

IND

IRN

IND

IND

ASHOK PANWAR

VIJAY YADAV

FARZAD

SP KAPSE

NEELAM

27:30

26:30

26:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 1 Women's Fly (W 51kg) NIKHAT ZAREEN NE R

INGRIT LORENA BOM B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRN FARZAD IND

SRI

IND

TJK

IND

GULSHAN PANCHAL

NELKAS

SK CHHETRI

MANSOOR

SANJEEV POURI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Welter (M 69kg) MANDEEP JANGRA NE R

NAVEEN BOORA BOM B

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SK CHHETRI IND

SRI

IND

TJK

IND

PAYAL SUBBA

NELKAS

SANJEEV POURI

MANSOOR

AJAY MORE

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Middle (M 75kg) FRANCISCO VERON NE R

PRAYAG CHAUHAN BOM B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI NELKAS TJK

IND

IRN

IND

IND

MANSOOR

SP KAPSE

FARZAD

GULSHAN PANCHAL

ASHOK PANWAR

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 3 Fly (M 52kg) GOVIND KUMAR SAHANI NE R

ANANTA CHOPADE BOM B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND AJAY MORE IND

IND

IND

SRI

TJK

PAYAL SUBBA

SANJEEV POURI

SK CHHETRI

NELKAS

MANSOOR

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 2 Women's Light (W 60kg) PWILAO BASUMATARY NE R

MELISSA NOEMI BOM B
None WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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LEGEND

WP Win on points
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