



Session Results

Session 1

SAT 14 DEC 2019 1900 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	8	Feather (YW 57kg)		RED BLUE	AMBESHORI DEVI HUIDROM PRIYA KHUSHWAHA		NE R BOM B	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND	SP KAPSE FARZAD GULSHAN PANCHA VIJAY YADAV NEELAM	L		29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27
2	7	Heavy (M 91kg)		RED	ERGASHEV TIMUR		NE R				
_				BLUE	EMMANUEL REYAS		BOM B	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	MANSOOR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IND	AJAY MORE NELKAS SK CHHETRI SANJEEV POURI PAYAL SUBBA			26:30 24:30 26:30 24:30 27:30
3	4	Bantam (M 57kg)		RED BLUE	SEHRAN SANDHU KAVINDER SINGH BISHT		NE R BOM B	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND	GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IND IRN IND IND	ASHOK PANWAR VIJAY YADAV FARZAD SP KAPSE NEELAM			27:30 26:30 26:30 28:29 29:28
4	1	Women's Fly (W 51kg)	1	RED BLUE	NIKHAT ZAREEN INGRIT LORENA		NE R BOM B	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRN	FARZAD	Judge 2:	IND TJK	GULSHAN PANCHA NELKAS SK CHHETRI MANSOOR SANJEEV POURI	L		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
5	5	Welter (M 69kg)		RED	MANDEEP JANGRA		NE R	RED	WP	3:2	
0	0	Weiter (Wrookg)		BLUE	NAVEEN BOORA		BOM B	neb	•••	0.2	
			Referee:	IND	SK CHHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK	PAYAL SUBBA NELKAS SANJEEV POURI MANSOOR AJAY MORE			29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
6	6	Middle (M 75kg)		RED	FRANCISCO VERON		NE R	RED	WP	5:0	
	0	widdle (wirrong)		BLUE	PRAYAG CHAUHAN		BOM B	neb	•••	0.0	
			Referee:	SRI	NELKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRN IND	MANSOOR SP KAPSE FARZAD GULSHAN PANCHA ASHOK PANWAR	L		29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	3	Fly (M 52kg)		RED	GOVIND KUMAR SAHANI		NE R				
				BLUE	ANANTA CHOPADE		BOM B	BLUE	WP	5:0	_
			Referee:	IND	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND SRI	PAYAL SUBBA SANJEEV POURI SK CHHETRI NELKAS MANSOOR			28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	2	Women's Light (W 60k	g)	RED BLUE	PWILAO BASUMATARY MELISSA NOEMI		NE R BOM B	None	WP	:	
			Referee:			Judge 1:					-





Session Results

